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Academic Council & Academic Council Executive Committee 
Meeting Schedule 

University of Notre Dame 
Spring 2022 

 
2022 222019019                                       Time                               Committee                       Location                                   

Wednesday, January 12 
  

3:30 – 5:00 p.m. 
  

Executive Committee 500 Main Building 

Monday, January 31 
 

3:30 – 5:00 p.m. 
 

Academic Council Mediation Room, Lower 
Level Jenkins-Nanovic Hall 

Thursday, February 10 
  

3:30 – 5:00 p.m. 
  

Executive Committee 500 Main Building 

Tuesday, February 22 
  

3:30 – 5:00 p.m. 
  

Academic Council  Mediation Room, Lower 
Level Jenkins-Nanovic Hall 

Monday, Feb 28 
  

3:30 – 5:00 p.m. 
  

Executive Committee 500 Main Building   

Monday, March 14 
  

3:30 – 5:00 p.m. 
  

Academic Council  Mediation Room, Lower 
Level Jenkins-Nanovic Hall 

Thursday, April 7 
  

3:30 – 5:00 p.m. 
  

Executive Committee  500 Main Building 

Wednesday, April 20 3:30 – 5:00 p.m. 
  

Academic Council Mediation Room, Lower 
Level Jenkins-Nanovic Hall 

Tuesday, April 26 
  

3:30 – 5:00 p.m. 
  

Executive Committee 500 Main Building  

 Wednesday, May 4 3:30 – 5:00 p.m. 
 

Academic Council Mediation Room, Lower 
Level Jenkins-Nanovic Hall 

 
The Academic Council Meeting Schedule includes times for Committee meetings to follow the Full 
Council Meeting: Advanced Studies, Faculty Affairs, and Undergraduate Studies will meet in breakout 
rooms adjacent to the Mediation Room. 
 


